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Description

Hardware Finish Options

Weight

Lamp
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LANTERN PENDANT SMALL
 brings sculptural elegance and 

quiet drama to any space. Wrapped 
in luminous 100% Dupioni Raw Silk, it 

radiates a warm, ambient glow. Detailed 
with custom hardware, a domed canopy, 

and a hand-finished tassel, this fixture 
is designed to float effortlessly—above 
a dining table, anchoring a hallway, or 

lending intimacy to a quiet corner.

Hewn Brass
Lost Brass

Hand Finished Bronze
Brushed Nickel

Overall Fixture Height - 22.5”
Fixture Diameter - 18”

Shade Height - 17”
Tassel Length - 5.5”

Cord Length - 10’

Beige Cord
Black Cord

40 Watt Incandescent Max
(1) Tala Porcelain II E26/E27 Bulb Included

3” Diameter With Porcelain Finish
6W Dimmable LED Bulb

50 Watt Incandescent Equivalent
540 Lumens Per Bulb

2700K Color Temperature
Bulb Life 15,000

Hours 110/120V, E12
220/240V, E14

UL/CE Listed
Damp Rated

3.5 lbs

Dimensions

Cord Finish Options

bottom

18”

front

17”
22.5”



WORKSTEAD 

 17" 
 9" 

 8" 

 5" 

 18" 

 6" 
 16" 

E26 SOCKET

 18"  6" 

 120"  

To download a digital copy and view in situ images of this product, visit www.workstead.com
For retail and trade inquiries, contact Workstead at shop@workstead.com


